PRIMA Categoria - PRIMA Categoria Gir. E

classifica completa 14° giornata
SQUADRA PT G V N P GF GS DR

Castelnuovese

Chianti Nord
Chiantigiana
Ideal Club Incisa
Lucignano

Marino M. Subbiano

0
0
0
0
0
0

risultati della 14° giornata

21/12/2025 14:30

21/12/2025 14:30

21/12/2025 14:30

21/12/2025 14:30

21/12/2025 14:30

21/12/2025 14:30

21/12/2025 14:30

21/12/2025 14:30

www.achibbiena.it

Arezzo FA

Bettolle

Chianti Nord

Chiantigiana

Lucignano

Marino M. Subbiano

Stia

Torrita

Atletico Levane Leona

Bibbiena

Poliziana

Capolona Quarata

Ambra

Castelnuovese

Ideal Club Incisa

Tegoleto

1/1
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